1864 Concert Drive, Virginia Beach, VA 23453
Phone: 1-888-847-7831     Fax: 1-888-847-7832
PARTICULATE GRAFTS
DEMINERALIZED CORTICAL - DFDBA, DGC, DBM Order Code Size 2009 Fee Quantity
250 - 710 microns DGC1/20 0.25 cc $36.00
DGC1/10 0.50 cc $49.00
DGC1/8 0.70 cc $64.00
DGC1/4 1.20 cc $75.00
DGC 2.50 cc $110.00
MINERALIZED CORTICAL - FDBA, GC Order Code Size 2009 Fee Quantity
250 - 710 microns GC1/20 0.25 cc $36.00
GC1/10 0.50 cc $49.00
GC1/8 0.70 cc $64.00
GC1/4 1.20 cc $75.00
GC 2.50 cc $110.00
MINERALIZED CANCELLOUS Order Code Size 2009 Fee Quantity
250  -  1000 microns OCAN-0.5A 0.50 cc $79.00
OCAN-1.0A 1.00 cc $105.00
OCAN-2.0A 2.00 cc $168.00
1000  -  2000 microns OCAN-0.5B 0.50 cc $79.00
OCAN-1.0B 1.00 cc $105.00
OCAN-2.0B 2.00 cc $168.00
LARGE PARTICLE GRAFTS
DEMINERALIZED CANCELLOUS  Order Code Size 2009 Fee Quantity
 1 - 8 mm CANCELLOUS DCAN5 5 cc $205.00
DEMINERALIZED CORTICAL Order Code Size 2009 Fee Quantity